NRHEG Public School

Independent School District No. 2168



High School 306 Ash Ave. South New Richland, MN 56072 (507)465-3205 Fax (507)465-8633 Elementary School 600 School St. Ellendale, MN 56026 (507)684-3181 Fax (507)684-2108

Photo and Video Release Opt Out Form

Throughout the year, NRHEG Elementary School students are photographed and video recorded as they participate in routine academic projects, artistic events, or activities. The photos and videos are used in school-related promotional and advertising materials disseminated to the public through newspapers, magazines, our website, social media, and other channels deemed appropriate and safe by NRHEG Elementary. Unless otherwise indicated below, I give NRHEG Elementary School permission to use, edit, reproduce, and publish photographs, video, and audio of the student. This authorization permits the use of photographs, video, and audio, in any medium or form of distribution, including, but not limited to, the NRHEG Elementary School website, newsletters, brochures, yearbook, media outlets, promotional materials, or in any other manner as determined by the sole discretion of the school. This consent will remain in effect until changed in writing by using this opt out form with the front office.

Please note: Only complete and return the form below if you wish to OPT OUT of this release.

[] I wish to withdraw the consent described in the Photo and Video Release above.

Student Name:	Grade:
Parent Name:	
Parent Signature:	Date:

Mission Statement: Empowering students with knowledge and skills to succeed. Vision Statement: To be the school district of choice, inspiring excellence in academics, arts, and activities. Panther Pride: Be Positive, Respectful, Responsible, Safe.

Dale N. Carlson, Superintendent